Cat. No.
Piston seals
SWA-WA220
SWA-WA220R
SWA-WA220U
SWA-WA220G
SWA-WA600
SWA-WA500
Ordering information
Pump Manufacturer’s P/N
Black Seal - 6000A,
M45, 501, 510,590, 6000,
625610,600
As above (&Ion)
As above (UPC)
As above (Gold)
600,610,51  OEF, 590EF
(225~11 Head)
Seal Kit (includes washer
and WA-220) - 6000A,
M45, 501, 510,590, 6000,
625,610,600
25388
25638/05074
22934
25384
26644
26613/38423
Sapphire pistons
SWA-WA200 6000A, 510, 590,600,
600E,610,625
SWA-WA205 M45,M45G,501
SWA-WAGOOS 600, 590EF,600(225ul),650
Check valves (and spares)
Models 6000, M45, 510, 590,600,600E,610,625
SWA-3201 Inlet CV
SWA-3202 Outlet (Spring Loaded) CV
SWA-3402 Outlet CV
SWA-3212 Inlet Kit CV
SWA-3216 Outlet (Spring) Kit CV
SWA-3414 Outlet Kit CV
SWA-3218 Rulon Washer (Inlet)
SWA-3206 Ball & Seat (Inlet)
SWA-3262 Washer (Inlet)
SWA-3203 Inlet Housing
SWA-3252 Outlet Housing
SWA-3295 Cup Filter (Outlet)
SWA-3282 Actuator (Outlet)
SWA-3259 TFE Washer (Outlet) (Pkl  0)
SWA-3217 Rulon Washer (Outlet)
SWA-3208 Outlet CV (Ball/Seat)
SWA-3215 Gasket Retainer
SWA-3290 Insert
SWA-3281 Spring
Models 6OOOEF, 51 OEF, 59OEF
SWA-4107 Inlet CV/GOOE
SWA-4123 Inlet Kit(internal  parts)CV
SWA-4108 Extended Flow Housing
SWA-4104 Outlet CV/GOOE
SWA-4105 3/l 6” Ball/Seat
Carlridge check valves
SOT-l122 6K,M6KA,M45,51 O,M590
SOT-l123 As above
SOT-1018 To use with SOT-1122/23